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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Numéro d'inventaire: 22373

Meuleuse a 2 meules
ALBIS 150DB

Données techniques
Exécution:
meule double
Meule:
Diametre
Nombre de tours:
de
Branchement 50 Hz 3x
Poids de la machine env.
Encombrement machine:
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur
Accessoires divers:
Jeu de meules
Jeu de bandes
Brosse métallique

Jeu de brosses
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150 mm

2800 t/min
380 Volt
50 kg

500 mm
350 mm
800 mm
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